Master Video Visit Schedule (Middleton, ECPRC, WIT)

Essex County Correctional Facility-Middleton

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

8:15-8:35

8:45-9:05

9:15-9:35
9:45-10:05
10:15-10:35

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

12:45-1:05
1:15-1:35
1:45-2:05
2:15-2:35
2:45-3:05
3:15-3:35
3:45-4:05

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

6:15-6:35
6:45-7:05
7:15-7:35
7:45-8:05
8:15-8:35
8:45-9:05

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

Essex County Pre Release Center- Lawrence

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

9:15-9:35
9:45-10:05
10:15-10:35
10:45-11:05
11:15-11:35
11:45-12:05
12:15-12:35
12:45-1:05
1:15-1:35

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

4:45-5:05
5:15-5:35
5:45-6:05
6:15-6:35
6:45-7:05
7:15-7:35
7:45-8:05
8:15-8:35
8:35-9:05

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units

All Housing
Units




Women In Transition-Salisbury

Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
8:15-8:35 WIT WIT WIT WIT WIT WIT WIT
8:45-9:05 Facility Facility Facility Facility Facility Facility Facility
9:15-9:35

9:45-10:05

10:15-10:35

10:45-11:05

11:15-11:35

12:45-1:05 WIT WIT WIT WIT WIT WIT WIT
1:15-1:35 Facility Facility Facility Facility Facility Facility Facility
1:45-2:05
5:45-6:05 WIT WIT WIT WIT WIT WIT
6:15-6:35 Facility Facility Facility Facility Facility Facility

WIT

6:45-7:05 Facility
7:15-7:35

7:45-8:05




