Master Video Visit Schedule (Middleton, ECPRC, WIT)

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:15-8:35	All Housing						
8:45-9:05	Units						
9:15-9:35							
9:45-10:05							
10:15-10:35							
12:45-1:05	All Housing						
1:15-1:35	Units						
1:45-2:05							
2:15-2:35							
2:45-3:05							
3:15-3:35							
3:45-4:05							
6:15-6:35	All Housing						
6:45-7:05	Units						
7:15-7:35							
7:45-8:05							
8:15-8:35							
8:45-9:05							

Essex County Correctional Facility-Middleton

Essex County Pre Release Center- Lawrence

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:15-9:35 9:45-10:05 10:15-10:35 10:45-11:05 11:15-11:35 11:45-12:05 12:15-12:35 12:45-1:05 1:15-1:35	All Housing Units						
4:45-5:05 5:15-5:35 5:45-6:05 6:15-6:35 6:45-7:05 7:15-7:35 7:45-8:05 8:15-8:35 8:35-9:05	All Housing Units						

Women In Transition-Salisbury

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:15-8:35	WIT	WIT	WIT	WIT	WIT	WIT	WIT
8:45-9:05	Facility	Facility	Facility	Facility	Facility	Facility	Facility
9:15-9:35							
9:45-10:05							
10:15-10:35							
10:45-11:05							
11:15-11:35							
12:45-1:05	WIT	WIT	WIT	WIT	WIT	WIT	WIT
1:15-1:35	Facility	Facility	Facility	Facility	Facility	Facility	Facility
1:45-2:05							
5:45-6:05	WIT	WIT	WIT	WIT		WIT	WIT
6:15-6:35	Facility	Facility	Facility	Facility	WIT	Facility	Facility
6:45-7:05					Facility		
7:15-7:35					raciiity		
7:45-8:05							